
THE MAHARAJA BHUPINDER SINGH PUNJAB SPORTS 
UNIVESITY, PATIALA 

LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR POST OF CLERK/STOREKEEPER IN 
MBSPSU AND ITS CONSTITUENT COLLEGES 

MEMO NO :- MBSPSU/R/2023/4q6 

SR. NO. 

1. 

2 

3. 

4. 

1. 

APPLICATION ID 

2. 

2022-9839263 

2022-5378614 

2022-6064133 

SR. NO, APPLICATION ID 

SR. NO. 

2022-1308344 

2022-4608159 

2022-4345195 

SR. NO. APPLICATION ID 

PATIALA 

1. 2022-4338990 

Prof Gursewak Singh Govt. College of Physical, Patiala 

MBSPSU 

APPLICATION ID 

POST 

1. 2022-6655528 

CLERK 

CLERK 

CLERK 

STOREKEEPER 

POST 

Govt. Arts and Sports College Jalandhar 

CLERK 

STOREKEEPER 

Date: Patiala 

POST 

Govt. College Kala Afghana, Gurdaspur 

STOREKEEPER 

POST 

la. 27/7|2023 

Clerk 

RÉGISTRAR 
MBSPSU 
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